
School  Games Total  Avg. 
1. Texas A&M  14 39,069 2,790 
2. Portland  11 23,116 2,101 
3. North Carolina  9 21,804 2,422 
4. Connecticut  17 17,225 1,013 
5. Notre Dame  15 14,593 972 
6. Texas  11 13,389 1,217 
7. Santa Clara  12 13,707 1,142 
8. Auburn  12 12,829 1,069 
9. Florida  10 11,650 1,165 
10. Brigham Young 11 11,504 1,045 
11. Georgia  9 11,405 1,267 
12. Clemson  7 11,380 1,625 
13. Florida St.  14 11,171 797 
14. Virginia  12 10,875 906 
15. Ohio St.  17 10,800 635 
16. Nebraska  13 10,749 826 
17. Hawaii  10 10,300 1,030 
18. UCLA  12 10,299 858 
19. Tennessee  12 10,259 855 
20. Fresno St.  7 9,926 1,418 
21. Washington  8 9,178 1,147 
22. Penn St.  10 8,905 890 
23. Princeton  12 8,430 702 
24. St. Louis  12 8,135 678 
25. Cal Poly  8 8,133 1,016 
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1. Texas A&M  14 39,069 2,790 
2. North Carolina  9 21,804 2,422 
3. Portland  11 23,116 2,101 
4. Clemson  7 11,380 1,625 
5. Fresno St.  7 9,926 1,418 
6. Georgia  9 11,405 1,267 
7. Texas  11 13,389 1,217 
8. New Mexico  6 7,205 1,200 
9. Florida  10 11,650 1,165 
10. Washington  8 9,178 1,147 
11. Santa Clara  12 13,707 1,142 
12. Auburn  12 12,829 1,069 
13. Brigham Young 11 11,504 1,045 
14. Hawaii  10 10,300 1,030 
15. Cal Poly  8 8,133 1,016 
16. Connecticut  17 17,225 1,013 
17. Notre Dame  15 14,593 972 
18. Stanford  8 7,692 961 
19. Virginia  12 10,875 906 
20. Penn St.  10 8,905 890 
21. UCLA  12 10,299 858 
22. Tennessee  12 10,259 855 
23. Nebraska  13 10,749 826 
24. Florida St.  14 11,171 797 
25. Maryland  7 5,231 747 
26. Michigan  9 6,717 746 
27. Creighton  10 7,281 728 
28. Illinois  9 6,485 720 
29. Princeton  12 8,430 702 
30. Colorado  9 6,147 683 
31. Dayton  8 5,462 682 
32. Mississippi  9 6,111 679 
33. St. Louis  12 8,135 678 
34. Minnesota  7 4,669 667 
35. Arizona St.  9 5,755 639 
36. Ohio St.  17 10,800 635 
37. Duke  8 4,962 620 
38. Rutgers  10 6,145 614 
38. Kansas  8 4,916 614 
40. Arkansas  8 4,899 612 
41. Utah  10 6,090 609 
42. LSU  11 6,615 601 
43. Oklahoma St.  8 4,694 586 
44. West Virginia  10 5,782 578 
45. Oklahoma  8 4,619 577 
46. North Carolina St. 11 6,292 572 
47. San Diego  11 6,255 568 
48. Northern Ariz.  11 5,934 539 
49. Wake Forest  10 5,149 515 
50. Arizona  9 4,503 500 
50. Oregon  9 4,502 500 
50. Army  9 4,500 500 
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